
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 72

Men's Hdcp 16 8 4 2 10 18 12 6 14 1 5 7 9 15 3 11 17 13
Ladies Hdcp 1 7 15 9 17 11 13 3 5 6 2 8 18 12 4 14 10 16

1st FLIGHT
 Bera, Josh 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 6 4 77 5 72 $80.00 5,000
 Power, Sean 5 5 5 8 3 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 85 7 78 $50.00 3,500
 McGuire, Dave 7 5 5 4 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 7 3 5 4 3 5 5 87 8 79 3,000
 Lindquist, Bill 6 8 4 6 5 7 3 7 4 4 6 4 2 5 6 3 5 5 90 5 85 2,375
 Gonzales, Jose 7 4 5 7 4 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 90 5 85 2,357
 Spellings, Dude 5 6 5 6 4 4 4 6 7 8 4 4 3 7 4 5 7 5 94 8 86 2,000
 Nielsen, Terry 6 8 5 6 6 6 5 7 6 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 96 9 87 1,875

2nd FLIGHT
 Lowe, Kevin 4 4 4 6 5 5 2 6 5 10 5 3 3 5 5 2 4 3 81 10 71 $80.00 5,000
 Cearley, Mike 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 84 11 73 $50.00 3,250
 Barnes, Steve 5 3 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 5 7 7 4 6 5 3 4 4 87 14 73 3,250
 Preece, Scott 4 5 4 6 3 8 4 6 6 6 4 5 3 8 3 4 5 4 88 13 75 2,500
 Bera, Jebadiah 5 5 6 6 4 5 6 7 5 4 7 5 3 6 4 4 4 10 96 14 82 2,250

3rd FLIGHT
 Friar, Helen 8 6 5 5 3 5 6 7 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 90 17 73 $80.00 5,000
 Alderman, Tod 7 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 7 4 4 2 5 5 3 6 5 89 15 74 $50.00 3,500
 Givens, Carl 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 8 4 6 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 91 15 76 3,000
 Vayo, John 6 7 6 5 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 4 6 5 5 3 5 5 92 15 77 2,500
 Jones, Jeff 7 3 4 6 4 7 3 5 8 6 5 6 4 5 5 6 5 6 95 15 80 2,250
 Morales, Juan 5 6 5 6 4 8 4 7 7 5 5 4 3 6 5 6 5 5 96 15 81 2,000
 Jones, Russell 10 7 7 10 6 7 6 7 6 5 9 8 6 8 7 8 9 8 134 35 99 1,875

#5  
#7  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Bera, Josh 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 6 4
 Cearley, Mike 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4
 Gonzales, Jose 7 4 5 7 4 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5
 Lindquist, Bill 6 8 4 6 5 7 3 7 4 4 6 4 2 5 6 3 5 5
 Lowe, Kevin 4 4 4 6 5 5 2 6 5 10 5 3 3 5 5 2 4 3
 McGuire, Dave 7 5 5 4 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 7 3 5 4 3 5 5
 Nielsen, Terry 6 8 5 6 6 6 5 7 6 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 4
 Power, Sean 5 5 5 8 3 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 4
 Preece, Scott 4 5 4 6 3 8 4 6 6 6 4 5 3 8 3 4 5 4
 Spellings, Dude 5 6 5 6 4 4 4 6 7 8 4 4 3 7 4 5 7 5

1st Trash Flight
Amount

$7.00

$7.00

$23.50
$61.00

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
 Sean Power 30' 5" #13   Steve Barnes   3' 0"
 Jeff Jones 33' 0" #16  Dave McGuire 17' 2"

CTGA Sat, Nov 19, 2011

DELAWARE SPRINGS   *    MEDAL PLAY

Hcp Net Amount



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alderman, Tod 7 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 7 4 4 2 5 5 3 6 5
 Barnes, Steve 5 3 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 5 7 7 4 6 5 3 4 4
 Bera, Jebadiah 5 5 6 6 4 5 6 7 5 4 7 5 3 6 4 4 4 10
 Friar, Helen 8 6 5 5 3 5 6 7 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5
 Givens, Carl 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 8 4 6 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 5
 Jones, Jeff 7 3 4 6 4 7 3 5 8 6 5 6 4 5 5 6 5 6
 Jones, Russell 10 7 7 10 6 7 6 7 6 5 9 8 6 8 7 8 9 8
 Morales, Juan 5 6 5 6 4 8 4 7 7 5 5 4 3 6 5 6 5 5
 Vayo, John 6 7 6 5 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 4 6 5 5 3 5 5

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$127.50
$7.50

$15.00

$7.50
$7.50


